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Silencer box for reduction of the noise level

for: Vacuum blower SBL
Material: Steel

Surface: galvanised
with: Ventilator

Length L: 840 mm
Width B: 740 mm
Height H: 743 mm
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Technical Data
Attribute Value
Material Steel

Contact to Schmalz

J. Schmalz GmbH | Johannes-Schmalz-StralBe, 72293 Glatten, Deutschland | +49 7443 2403-102 |
customercenter@schmalz.de

Value

740 mm

295 mm

15 mm

743 mm

591 mm

840 mm

634 mm
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Attribute Value

Weight 102.486 kg
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